0 K-
GFP 139887 125409
FF 2536 1838
Ren 593 10003
0.183745

1.837449

K

W
132640 117580

1276 1275
16549 8570
0.077104 0.148775
0.771044 1.487748

R

127404

1533
7973
0.192274
1.922739

WR
119718

2206
6417
0.343774
3.437743
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Assay was completed successfully.

Results

Well Sample Luminescence (CPS)
Al Al 2536

A2 A2 1838

A3 A3 1276

Ad A4 1275

A5 A5 1533

A6 A6 2206



Tomas TopFlash
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Assay was completed successfully.

Replicate statistics

Luminescence
Luminescence (CPS)

Sample Dilution N cv
Al All 1
Al 1:1 1
A2 All 1
A2 1:1 1
A3 All 1
A3 1:1 1
A4 All 1
Ad 1:1 1
A5 All 1
A5 1:1 1
A6 All 1
A6 1:1 1

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Mean

2536
2536
1838
1838
1276
1276
1275
1275
1533
1533
2206
2206
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Assay was completed successfully.

Info

Instrument
Instrument 3180172
Instrument 103

Software
Version 0.5.54.0

Plate

Wells 96 (8x12)
Manufactu General
Name

A1l offset (} 14380,11240
Well distan 9000
Well diame 6500

Operations

Luminescence
Technology Luminescence
Filter IR Cutoff
Counting ti 1
Aperture Default

Read mode Top

Focus (mm Default

PMT voltag Default
Discriminat Default



